P9500043031

MARIA CARTAYA	÷		
Requestor's Name 10195 SW 203 TERRA	CE		
Address			
City State Zip	Phone	6000014	9843R
CORPORA	ITION(S) NAME	6:00:00:00 1 4 -05/24/95010 *****70,00 *	74013 ****70.00
4	(-)		
ASCANIO, INC.		Ω Ω	
		25 25 25	mi-l
		2-	1 1 1
(X) Profit		(N	. •
() NonProfit	() Amendment	() Merger	
() Foreign	() Dissolution/Withdra	iwal () Mark	
() Limited Partnership () Reinstatement	() Annual Report () Reservation	() Other () Change of R.A.	
() Certified Copy	() Photo Copies	() CUS	
() Call When Ready () Walk in () Mail Out	() Call if Problem () Will Wait	() After 4:30 () Pick Up	
Name Avallability			
Document Examiner			
Jpdater			
/eriller	•		
Acknowledgment			
Y.P. Verifler			
CR2E(31 (1-39)			



ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION

ARTICLE I

NAME

THE NAME OF THIS CORPORATION IS ASCANIO, INC. and the mailing address is 10195 SW 203 Terrace, Miami, Fl 33189.

ARTICLE II

DURATION

This corporation shall have a perpetual existence, unless dissolved according to law.

ARTICLE III

PURPOSE

This corporation is organized for the purpose of transacting any or all business for which corporation may be incorporated under the Florida General Corporation Act.

ARTICLE IV

CAPITAL STOCK

This corporation is authorized to issue Five Hundred (500) shares of One Dollar (1.00) par value common stock, which shall be designated "COMMON SHARES."

ARTICLE V

INITIAL REGISTERED OFFICE & AGENT

The street address of the initial registered office of this corporation is 10195 SW 203 Terrace, Florida 33189 and the name of the initial registered agent of this corporation at that address is Maria Cartaya.

ARTICLE VI

INITIAL BOARD OF DIRECTOR(S)

This corporation shall have (2) (two) Director(s) initially. The number of Director(s) may be either increased or decreased from time to time by the By-Laws, but shall never be less than one. The name(s) and address(es) of the initial Director(s) of this corporation is/are:

Maria Cartaya 10195 SW 203 Terrace Miami, Fl 33189

Ascanio Serna 10195 SW 203 Terrace Miami, Fl 33189

ARTICLE VII INDEMNIFICATION

To the full extent permitted by law, the corporation shall indemnify each person made or threatened to be made a party to any threatened, pending or completed action, suit, or proceeding, whether civil, criminal, administrative or investigative (including, one in the right of the corporation to procure a judgement in its favor) by reason of the fact that her or his testator or intestate, is or was a director, officer, employee or agent of the corporation or served any other corporation, partnership, joint venture, trust, or other enterprise in any capacity, at the request of the corporation.

ARTICLE VIII

OFFICERS

The officers of this corporation shall be as follows:

Maria Cartaya Ascanio Serna President & Treasurer Vice President & Secretary

ARTICLE IX

INCORPORATOR(S)

The name(s) and street address(es) of the incorporator(s) to these Articles of Incorporation is/are as follows:

Maria Cartaya 10195 SW 203 Terrace Miami, Fl 33189

The undersigned incorporator(s) has/have executed these Articles of Incorporation on this 19th day of May, 1995.

STATE OF FLORIDA)
COUNTY OF DADE)

BEFORE ME, notary public authorized to take acknowledgements in the state and county set forth above personally appeared Maria Cartaya and Ascanio Serna known to me and known by me to be the person who executed the foregoing Articles of Incorporation, and he/she acknowledged before me that he/she executed those Articles of Incorporation.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I have hereunto set my hand and affixed my official seal, in the state and county aforesaid this 19th day of May, 1995.

My commission expires:

OFFICIAL NOTARY SEAL GEORGE GONZALEZ NOTARY PUBLIC STATE OF FLORIDA COMPTESSION NO. CC456438

MY COMMISSION EXP. MAY 8,1999

CERTIFICATE DESIGNATION PLACE OF BUSINESS OR DOMIC!LE FOR THE SERVICE OF PROCESS WITHIN THIS STATE, NAMING AGENT UPON WHOM PROCESS MAY BE SERVED.

In pursuance of Chapter 48.091 Florida Status, the following is submitted, in compliance with said Act:

First -- That ASCANIO, INC.

desiring to organize under the laws of the State of Florida with its principal office at 10195 SW 203 Terrace, City of Miami, County of Dade, State of Florida, has named Maria Cartaya located at 10195 SW 203 Terrace, City of Miami, County of Dade, State of Florida, as its agent to accept service of process within this state.

Having been named to accept service of process of the above stated corporation, at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept to act in this capacity, and agree to comply with the provision of said Act relative to keeping open said office.

By:

PPLICATION FOR PORTION DEPARTMENT OF STATE SIND YATEMENT OCUMENT # PLODOD HOOSE SIND YATEMENT OCUMENT # PL	8		The secretary of the second of	
Secretary of State FOR INSTATEMENT DOUMENT # PSDOOD 4 031 DOUMENT # PSCAN IO INC INSTATEMENT DOUBLE THE PSCAN IO INC INSTATEMENT PSCAN			021684qq	
Secretary of State FOR INSTATEMENT DOUMENT # PSDOOD 4 031 DOUMENT # PSCAN IO INC INSTATEMENT DOUBLE THE PSCAN IO INC INSTATEMENT PSCAN		- SECORE	COMPLETING THIS AND	
Secretary of State FOR INSTATEMENT DOUMENT # PSDOOD 4 031 DOUMENT # PSCAN IO INC INSTATEMENT DOUBLE THE PSCAN IO INC INSTATEMENT PSCAN	AD ALL !	NSTRUCTIONS HEFOTIL	FILED	
Secretary of State FOR INSTATEMENT DOUMENT # PSDOOD 4 031 DOUMENT # PSCAN IO INC INSTATEMENT DOUBLE THE PSCAN IO INC INSTATEMENT PSCAN	PLEASE READ ALS	ORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STA	- 101/12 PM12: 01	
COUNTENT # ASCANIO INC. DOES DOSWICE A MUNICIPAL MANOR ADDRESS. MINOR PROPERTY TO ASSESS AND ASCAN ASSESS	SPLICATION SE	a section of State	26 RUV 12	
COUMENT # ASCANIO INC. DOES DOSWICE A MANY ASCANIO INC. DOES DOSWICE A MANY ASCANIO INC. DOES DOSWICE A MANY ASCANIO INC. REINSTATEMENT ASCANIO INC. REINST		SOCIOLARY OF CORPORATIONS	SECRETARY OF FLORIDA	
COUNTENT # ASCANIO INC. DOES DOSWICE A MUNICIPAL MANOR ADDRESS. MINOR PROPERTY TO ASSESS AND ASCAN ASSESS	TATEMENT	DIVISIONO	TALLAHASSEL	
ORSOSWIE A DIGHTS SW 303TA	INS ALL TRIBODO 40	1031		
10850SWIE A 10195 SW 3037A REINSTATEMENT ADMINISTRATE PROPERTY AND A 1019 SW 1019 A	CUMENT # POSTALLO :	INC		
The property of the property o	corporation Name 45°C4N		70	
REINSTATEMEN Widows Addressed on the many why learn through incorroot entermation and enter corrected below. It above addressed on a register of a many why learn through incorroot entermation and enter corrected below. The many of the following a many of the many of		10195 SW 2001	7100	
REINSTATEMEN Widows Addressed on the year way to the procedular common and enter connected below. It above Addressed on they way to the procedular common and enter connected below. It above Addressed on Advances on the year way to the procedular common and enter connected below. It above Addressed on Advances on Advances on the year way to the procedular common and enter connected below. It also the Addressed on Advances on Advances on Connected C	108505WIEH	Mailing Address MIAM, F13	0/3-1/.	
If above soft-excess and excerned in any way, who should incorrect information and order correction below. The process of the above soft of the process of the abo	nepal Place of Business	, , , ,	EUNICIATEMENT 96 av	
If above soft-excess and excerned in any way, who should incorrect information and order correction below. The process of the above soft of the process of the abo	SUIT 119 01 39176.	R	FIND I A LIVILLY	
Reputation of Part	Miami Ti	and and a correction	below. Date incorporated of Qualified 5/24/95	
Soule, No. 1 PC STATUS DESIRED Soule, No. 1 PC STATUS DESIRED CENTIFICATE OS STATUS DESIRED Soule, No. 1 PC STATUS DESIRED CENTIFICATE OS STATUS DESIRED CENTIFICATE OS STATUS DESIRED CONTY State / Zo Talente and Street Addresses of Each Onces motion Decreo Florida Composition more list at least 3 direction. Talente and Street Addresses of Each Onces motion Decreo Florida Composition more list at least 3 direction. Talente 2	an way, line throu	igh incorrect information and time	37R To Do Business III Applied For	
Source Are 1 PG Acceptance of Each Occess and to Decess Florida Angelor Service Angelor Decess Florida Angelor Dec	If above addresses are incorrect in any	3 No 10195 SW 303	5. FEI Number Not Applicable	
CRITICATION CRITIC	1000 SW /13+C	Sune, Apr. II, etc.	Co 25 Additions	
20 33 70 Courty 5 C	Suita. Apt 1 er 9		CERTIFICATE OF STATUS DESIRED	
Naria Cartaya 10195 SW 303 FR Night Ascanio F. Serng 10195 SW 303 FR Night Ascanio F. Serie Address (P.O. Box Number & Not Acceptable) 10. 1. being appointed the regulated Agent Signalure of Programmer Agent Agent Signalure Agent Signalure of Programmer Agent Agent Signalure of Programmer		120 Country S		ч
Naria Cartaya 10195 SW 3037R Night Floring Provided Agent Provided	Country	53/8/	must list at least 3 directors) City / State / Zip	1
Name and Address of Current Registered Agent 8. Name and Address of Current Registered Agent 10.195 SW 303TR Name 10.195 SW 303TR Name 9. Name and Address of New Registered Agent Name Street Address (P.O. Box Number is Not Acceptable) Sure Address (P.O. Box Number is Not Acceptable) Sure Address (P.O. Box Number is Not Acceptable) 10. 1, being appointed the registered Agent 11. Does this corporation pay any intangible tax to the President Agent 12. 100 hereby -mink must be information supplied with this lifery is quarterly humbered and does not qualify for the exemptions stangeled is degree of understand the registered for information on the contraction of	33176 45	Mor Director (Florida Rompio	indfor Director	
Name and Address of Current Registered Agent 8. Name and Address of Current Registered Agent 9. Name and Address of Current Registered Agent Name 9. Name and Address of New Registered Agent Name Street Address (P.O. Box Number is Not Acceptable) Surier, Agr. #, Etc. Copy 10. 1. being appointed the registered planewhere arrived and accept the collipations of Section 697,0505, F.S. 10. 1. being appointed the registered planewhere arrived and accept the collipations of Section 697,0505, F.S. 11. Does this corporation pay any intangible tax to the 11. Does this corporation pay any intangible tax to the Dept. of Revenue under S. 199,032, Florida Statutes. Yes I not	7 Names and Street Addresses of Chicers Name of Officers	3 (Do NOT Use Pos	Miami F/35/89	Ш
Ascanio F. Serng 10.195 SW 3037R 17.19/96-01144-006 11/19/96-01144-0	1 . 1	101055	(4) 200 /	Н
Ascania F. Sernag 10.195 Swad Ascani	1- Car	tay9 10173	Miami +1 3510	
************************************	President Maria	10195	3000	1
8. Name and Address of Current Registered Agent 9. Name and Address of New Registered Agent 9. Name and Address of New Registered Agent Name Sirest Address (P.O. Box Number is Not Accoptable) Suries, Apt. #, Etc. Cry Miami FI B3189 10. I. being appointed the registered argumon has about named corporation, am lamilar with and accept the obligations of Section 607.0505, F.S. 10. I. being appointed the registered argumon has about named corporation, am lamilar with and accept the obligations of Section 607.0505, F.S. 11. Does this corporation pay any intangible tax to the Dept. of Revenue under S. 199.032, Florida Statutes. 12. To American Statutes of Revenue under S. 199.032, Florida Statutes. 13. A statute of Revenue under S. 199.032, Florida Statutes. 14. To American Statutes of Statute	1 - nazio F.	Serna 1011	100FH1ZUU 011/A	1
8. Name and Address of Current Regi-tered Agent 9. Name and Address of New Registered Agent Name Sircel Address (P.O. Box Number is Not Acceptable) Sircel Address (P.O. Box Number is Not Acceptable) Sude, Apt. #, Elc. Cry FL On I, being appointed the registered arguments of the properties of	Vice presid HSCATTO		-11/19/96U1144 -11/19/96U1144 -11/19/96U1144	1
8. Name and Address of Current Registered Agent Hama Carray 9 Street Address (P.O. Box Number is Not Acceptable) Street	· [7]		*****3 (3 × 00	- 1
8. Name and Address of Current Registered Agent Hama Carray 9 Street Address (P.O. Box Number is Not Acceptable) Street				
8. Name and Address of Current Registered Agent Name Street Address (P.O. Box Number is Not Acceptable) Street Address (P.O. Box Number is Not Acceptable) Suile, Apr. #, Etc. City Signature of Registered as purpose above named corporation, am familiar with and accept the obligations of Section 607.0505, F.S. 10. I, being appointed the registered as purpose above named corporation, am familiar with and accept the obligations of Section 607.0505, F.S. Date 11. Does this corporation pay any intangible tax to the 12. I do hereby sentiv that the information supplied with this filing is voluntarily sumshed and does not qualify for the exemption stated in Section 119.07(3)(k), Fiorida public access. I public access. I consider the proposal public				
8. Name and Address of Current Registered Agent Name Street Address (P.O. Box Number is Not Acceptable) Street Address (P.O. Box Number is Not Acceptable) Suile, Apr. #, Etc. City Signature of Registered as purpose above named corporation, am familiar with and accept the obligations of Section 607.0505, F.S. 10. I, being appointed the registered as purpose above named corporation, am familiar with and accept the obligations of Section 607.0505, F.S. Date 11. Does this corporation pay any intangible tax to the 12. I do hereby sentiv that the information supplied with this filing is voluntarily sumshed and does not qualify for the exemption stated in Section 119.07(3)(k), Fiorida public access. I public access. I consider the proposal public				_
8. Name and Address of Current Registered Agent Name Street Address (P.O. Box Number is Not Acceptable) Street Address (P.O. Box Number is Not Acceptable) Suile, Apr. #, Etc. City Signature of Registered as purpose above named corporation, am familiar with and accept the obligations of Section 607.0505, F.S. 10. I, being appointed the registered as purpose above named corporation, am familiar with and accept the obligations of Section 607.0505, F.S. Date 11. Does this corporation pay any intangible tax to the 12. I do hereby sentiv that the information supplied with this filing is voluntarily sumshed and does not qualify for the exemption stated in Section 119.07(3)(k), Fiorida public access. I public access. I consider the proposal public			and Address of New Registered Agent	12/95
Street Address (P.O. Box Numbers) Name and Address (P.O. Box Numbers) Street Address (P.O. Box Numbers)				ğ
Surie, Api. *, Elc. State Zp Code	Address of	Current Regintered Agent	Name Name Number Is Not Acceptable)	Įğ̃
10. I, being appointed the registered art working above in immed corporation, am tamiliar with and accept the obligations of Section 607.0505, F.S. 10. I, being appointed the registered art working above in immed corporation, am tamiliar with and accept the obligations of Section 607.0505, F.S. Date		6	Street Address (P.O. Box Number] .
City	Hana Camay	7	Suite, Apt. #, Etc.	1
10. I, being appointed the registered art purchine above in handless with a second sec		270	FL.	7
10. I, being appointed the registered as purpose above in smed corporation, am familiar with an example of Registered Agent. 11. Does this corporation pay any intangible tax to the pept. of Revenue under S. 199.032, Florida Statutes. 12. To hereby perily that the information supplied with this fling is voluntarily furnished and does not qualify for the exemption stated in Section 119.07(3)(k). Florida Statutes in the exemption stated in Section 119.07(3)(k), Florida Statutes in the exemption stated in Section 119.07(3)(k). Florida Statutes in the exemption of the exemption stated in Section 119.07(3)(k). Florida Statutes in the exemption stated in Section 119.07(3)(k) in the event that the information supplied with this fling is voluntarily furnished and does not qualify for the exemption stated in Section 119.07(3)(k) in the event that the information supplied of section 119.07(3)(k) in the event that the information supplied of the exemption stated in Section 119.07(3)(k) in the event that the information supplied of the exemption public accessing the section 119.07(3)(k) in the event that the information supplied of the exemption public accessing the section 119.07(3)(k) in the event that the information supplied of the exemption public accessing the section 119.07(3)(k). First a state of the exemption of	IDIAT SW 20	- 196	Crty 1 Continue 607.0505, F.S.	1
Signature of Registered Agent REGISTERED AGENT MUST SIGN 11. Does this corporation pay any intangible tax to the Dept. of Revenue under S. 199.032, Florida Statutes. Yes . No	FI C	33/80	ar with and accept the obligations of Section	- \
Signature of Registered Agent Registered	1 1910mi	not he above named corporation, and saturate	Date	一.
Signature of Registered Agent Registered Registered Agent Registered Registered Agent Regis	10. I, being appointed the registered	Charmer SIG SIG	SN .	- 1
11. Does this corporation pay any intangible tax to the Dept. of Revenue under S. 199.032, Florida Statutes. Yes No 12. The revenue under S. 199.032, Florida Statutes. Yes No 13. Does this corporation pay any intangible tax to the Dept. of Revenue under S. 199.032, Florida Statutes. I report to the semption of Revenue under S. 199.032, Florida Statutes. I report to the semption of Revenue under S. 199.032, Florida Statutes. I report to the semption of Revenue under S. 199.032, Florida Statutes. I report to the semption of Revenue under S. 199.032, Florida Statutes. I report to the semption of S. 199.032, Florida Statutes. I repo	Signature of	REGISTERED AGENT MUST STORE	(See other side for information on intangible tax.)	1
11. Does this corporation per supplied with this filing is voluntarily furnished and does not quality for the exemption stated in Section 119,07(3)(k), Forthall the exemption stated in Section 119,07(3)(k), Forthall the exemption stated in Section 119,07(3)(k), The exemption stated in Section 119,07(3)(k) in the event that the information supplied with this filing is voluntarily furnished and does not quality for the exemption stated in Section 119,07(3)(k) in the event that the information supplied does not quality for the exemption stated in Section 119,07(3)(k), Forthall the exemption stated in Section 119		intendible tax t	io the iXI No.I	-
12 to ohereby perily that the information supplied with this fling is voluntarily furnished arrival from the provided for in chaptur care for 0.040 to one of	Sans this corporati	ion pay any intany Florida	Statutes.	SS. I
12 I do hereby "entily that the information supplied with this filing is voluntarily furnished angle; the provided of the prov	Dent of Revenue	under 3. 100.00	and does not qualify for the exemption stated it deemed exempt control that when the	at all
this remislation the corporation have been paul	Dept. c.	too supplied with this filling is voluntarily fun	mished an 07(3)(k) in the event of the provided for in chapter of section 607,0401 or same logal effect as it in close this application as provided for in chapter shall have the same logal effect as it in the provided for its constitution of the provided for its constit	· \
this reinstate the corporation have been beautiful the properties of the properties	13. Lido hereby persity that the inform	ation supplied into the receipt of the rest of the receipt of the	ne co:porate name satisfies, and my signal of the company signal of the satisfies and scurate, and my signal of the satisfies and scurate and scurate and scurate and satisfies and scurate and scurat	63Y
this reinstatement of the corporator have been over by the corporator have been been been been been been been be	tease the Division in theer of Single certify that I am an includation the	reason for dissolution has been indicated on the penn paid. The information indicated on the penn paid.	11/8/96 (30) 425	
SIGNATURE: SIGNATURE AND TYPED O PRINTED NAME OF SIGNING OFFICER OR DIRECTOR	this reinstatement appropriation has tees owed by the corporation has	51-1	Date/ (305)598=7	0/2
SIGNATURE: SIGNATUPE AND TYPED OF PRINTED NAME	under oath.	1/20/2011	TOPER OR DIRECTOR	
	14	O/PI	PICER	